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Wettkampf 10 - 100m Schmetterling männlich
Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Arne Gensty 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:38,75 113

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Mateo Markovic 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:00,18 62

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Elias Brandt 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:31,24 143
2. Moritz Mand 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:35,34 125
3. Jonas Altpeter 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:35,69 124
4. Nico Jaax 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 01:40,50 107

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Kimi Kasper 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:02,58 445
2. Timon Klar 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:25,43 174
3. Jayden Sindorf 2009 SG Westerwald 01:30,45 147

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Hendrik Hofhaus 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:07,51 354
2. Anton-Maximilian Monzel 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:08,71 336
3. Adrian Gäßler 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:12,79 282
4. Maxim Hartwig 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:17,03 238
5. Tobias Kropp 2007 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:18,30 227
6. Florian Schrading 2006 SG Westerwald 01:21,84 198

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Kimi Kasper 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:02,58 445
2. Hendrik Hofhaus 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:07,51 354
3. Anton-Maximilian Monzel 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:08,71 336
4. Adrian Gäßler 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:12,79 282
5. Maxim Hartwig 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:17,03 238
6. Tobias Kropp 2007 SG Rhein-Sieg 01:18,30 227
7. Heiko Theß 1968 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:21,14 204
8. Florian Schrading 2006 SG Westerwald 01:21,84 198
9. Timon Klar 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:25,43 174
10. Jayden Sindorf 2009 SG Westerwald 01:30,45 147
11. Elias Brandt 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:31,24 143
12. Moritz Mand 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:35,34 125
13. Jonas Altpeter 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 01:35,69 124
14. Arne Gensty 2014 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 01:38,75 113
15. Nico Jaax 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 01:40,50 107
16. Mateo Markovic 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 02:00,18 62
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 

abgemeldet
Marvin Post 1999 SG Rhein-Mosel
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